Town of Andover, NH
Board of Selectmen

Work Session

Meeting Agenda
Date & Time: 3/21/24 9:00 am
Location: Town Office

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

Elita to discuss 3.2% raise increases
Transfer Station Rates
April 13 (Saturday) ALL BOARDS COMMITTEE
Total Waste Fees Report
Audit discussion (Elita & Scott)
Landfill closure report (Monticello Dr.)
Nonpublic
a. Return to public session
Adjourn

NOTE: This was the proposed agenda @ time of the meeting notice. The agenda is subject to change as needed.



